2da JORNADA LIGA AXA & VI OPEN NACIONAL ILLES BALEARS DE NATACION ADAPTADA

Palma, 22 - 23/2/2025

Prova 22
23/02/2025 - 10:53

Masc., 50m Lliure

Open
Resultats Prelim

Punts:

Classificacio

1.

Alejandro, GOMEZ MILLAN

Alex, EMERY SACH

Inigo, ROMERO AVILES

Marc, GAYA BISQUERRA
Francisco Borja, GARAU MORENO
Ivan, CARDENOSA SECHENKOV
Tristan, SANTOS VILLALONGA
Sergio, BENNASSAR MARTIN
Sacha, GIBBS

Victor, ADDA FERRER

Valentin, DE TORO BUCETA
Xavier, RIERA DIAZ

Jeremias Miguel, ZANARDI BALDI
Marc, ESTEVEZ BAUZA

Daniel, TITOS IBANEZ

Sergi, PORTER VICENS
Francisco Javier, SIERRA JURADO
Marcos, SIQUIER RIPOLL
Jaume, RIBAS MONSERRAT
Daniel, CALZETTA TORRES
Deniz, RESHATOV RASHIDOV
Luca, CANADILLAS SMOLOVA
Jordi, PEREZ GARCIA

Jorge, NUNEZ BALDOMIR

Diego, AMOR SORIANO

Pol, VALLESPIR TORAN

Manuel, FLORIT CASTILLO
Alejandro, LLOMPART BARRERA
Pau, CANYELLES FERRAGUT
Anatoli Momchilov, MIHOV

Oliver, SANTOS VILLALONGA
Adam, DIB

Marc, ADROVER RIGO

Adrian, TOPALA

Alvaro, HEREDIA TORRES
Cristian, CHOJNACKI

Jordi, COMAS ANDREO

Marco, RAINERI

Philip, VILI GRIGOROV

Mateu, BONNIN RIERA

Naoki, MONTORO ORIDE

Jordi, GRIMALT OBRADOR
Claudio, ASCANIO SAIZ

Gabriel, GALMES VIVES

Symeon-Asimakis, PAPADOPOULOS

Pedro, LE-SENNE BUJOSA
Alejandro, LOPEZ SERRA
Jofre, PUJALS SERVERA

ANY

05 Cn.Palma De Mallorca

05 C.N. La Salle-Palma

08 C.N. La Salle-Palma

08 C.N.Inca

08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca

08 C.N. La Salle-Palma

09 Cn.Palma De Mallorca

07 Cn.Palma De Mallorca

05 Cn.Palma De Mallorca

08 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio

08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca

07 Rafa Nadal Center Tennis Club
09 Rafa Nadal Center Tennis Club
98 C.N. Voltor Balear

08 A. Master Baleares

08 C.N. La Salle-Palma

01 C.N. Voltor Balear

08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca

01  C.N.Llucmajor

05 A. Master Baleares

08 C.N. Voltor Balear

09 Cn.Palma De Mallorca

07  Club Natacio Mallorca Swim
08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca

05  C.N.Llucmajor

07 C.N.Inca

09 C.N. Voltor Balear

10 C.N. La Salle-Palma

03 C.N.Inca

10 Club Natacio Mallorca Swim
11  Cn.Palma De Mallorca

07  Club Natacio Mallorca Swim
11  C.N. Felanitx

10 Rafa Nadal Center Tennis Club
09 Rafa Nadal Center Tennis Club

09 C.N. Inca
09 C.N. Inca
10 C.N.Inca

10 Cn.Palma De Mallorca
09 C.N.Llucmajor

09 C.N. Calvia

09 C.N. Felanitx

08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca
08 C. Aigua Esport Arta
10 C.N. Calvia

10 Cn.Palma De Mallorca
10 C.N. Voltor Balear

08 C.N. Calvia

Temps Pts

24.65
25.09
25.19
25.28
25.33
25.37
25.52
25.70
25.76
25.86
25.92
25.93
26.13
26.16
26.35
26.35
26.38
26.40
26.65
26.96
26.97
27.01
27.05
27.11
27.27
27.30
27.41
27.42
27.47
27.51
27.64
27.77
27.85
28.02
28.03
28.23
28.30
28.30
28.32
28.35
28.51
28.55
28.69
28.70
28.74
28.76
20.07
20.23
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2da JORNADA LIGA AXA & VI OPEN NACIONAL ILLES BALEARS DE NATACION ADAPTADA
Palma, 22 - 23/2/2025

Prova 22, Masc., 50m Lliure, Prelim, Open

Classificacio

1.

DSQ
BX
BX

Pau, VALERO RIOS

Oriol, CHIAS DIEZ

Samy Amine, LEMKAMI

Gorka, PEREZ YEBES

Lorenso Luiss, MOROZOVS
Hector, DEL BLANCO CALLE

Pau Francesc, PASTOR COLL
Jordi, LLOMPART FOREJT
Gabriel John, CENA ESMERALDA
Antoni, ALVAREZ GARCIA

Aleix, GINARD ESTEVA

Lluis, MUNOZ ARTIGUES

Joffre Joel, TERRON GELABERT
Marc, AMENGUAL MEINARDY
Alejandro, SIMBANA CALERO
Alberto Javier, PLAZA ESMERALDA
Raul, LUQUE GALLARDO
Guillermo, MONGE ORTIZ

Toni, FEBRER SINTES

ANY

09
10
11
09
11
09
08
10
07
03
09
11
09
11
11
11
09
11
08

C.N. Inca

Cn.Palma De Mallorca

C.N. Calvia

Cn.Palma De Mallorca

C.N. Voltor Balear

C.N. Voltor Balear

C.N. Inca

Club Natacio Muro

A. Master Baleares

C.N. Inca

C. Aigua Esport Arta

Rafa Nadal Center Tennis Club
C. Aigua Esport Arta

Club Natacio Muro

Cn.Palma De Mallorca

A. Master Baleares

Rafa Nadal Center Tennis Club
C.N. La Salle-Palma

Rafa Nadal Center Tennis Club

Temps Pts

290.32
2042
29.55
29.59
29.69
20.77
30.77
30.92
31.01
3114
31.19
32.48
32.82
33.13
33.38
34.94
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